© KEMET Electronics Corporation • One East Broward Boulevard  AUTO_ENG_KIT_01 • 10/4/2023
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
1
Built Into Tomorrow
Automotive Capacitors
Sample Kit Contents
KEMET
Part Number Size Capacitance Tolerance Voltage Temperature
Range Dielectric Type Quantity
C0402C102K5RACAUTO 0402/1005 1, 000 pF 10% 50 −55/+125°C X7R 10
C0402C103K3RACAUTO 0402/1005 0.01 µF 10% 25 −55/+125°C X7R 10
C0402C104K4RACAUTO 0402/1005 0.1 µF 10% 16 −55/+125°C X7R 10
C0603C102J1GACAUTO 0603/1608 1,000 pF 5% 100 −55/+125°C C0G 10
C0603C104K5RACAUTO 0603/1608 0.1 µF 10% 50 −55/+125°C X7R 10
C0603C474K4RACAUTO 0603/1608 0.47 µF 10% 16 −55/+125°C X7R 10
C0805C105K4RACAUTO 0805/2012 1 µF 10% 16 −55/+125°C X7R 10
C0603C102J2GECAUTO 0603/1608 1,000 pF 5% 200 −55/+125°C C0G 10
C0603C103J3GECAUTO 0603/1608 0.01 µF 5% 25 −55/+125°C C0G 10
C0603C102K2RECAUTO 0603/1608 1,000 pF 10% 200 −55/+125°C X7R 10
C0603C103K1RECAUTO 0603/1608 0.01 µF 10% 100 −55/+125°C X7R 10
T598D337M006ATE025 D/7343–43 330 µF 20% 6.3 −55/+125°C Polymer tantalum 5
T598D227M010ATE025 D/7343–43 220 µF 20% 10 −55/+125°C Polymer tantalum 5
T598D107M016ATE050 D/7343–43 100 µF 20% 16 −55/+125°C Polymer tantalum 5
T598D336M025ATE060 D/7343–43 33 µF 20% 25 −55/+125°C Polymer tantalum 5
T598D476M025ATE060 D/7343–43 47 µF 20% 25 −55/+125°C Polymer tantalum 5
LDEDD3680JA5N00 2220/5650 0.68 µF 5% 63 −55/+125°C Metallized PEN 5
F862BY474K310Z 18 x 19 mm 0.47 µF 10% 630 VDC/310 VAC −40/+110°C Metallized PPS 3
R413I21000000K 18 x 11 mm 0.01 µF 10% 1,000 VDC/300 VAC −40/+110°C Metallized PPS 3
R82DC4100AA60K 7.2 x 10 mm 1 µF 10% 63 −55/+105°C Polyester 3